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HMCS YORK BAND

12:00 PM 7TH TORONTO REGIMENT 
ROYAL CANDADIAN ARTILLERY BAND

1:00 PM 

11:00 AM 

12:00 PM BAND OF THE ROYAL REGIMENT OF CANADA

1:00 PM QUEEN’S OWN RIFLES OF CANADA BAND & BUGLES

2:00 PM 7TH TORONTO REGIMENT 
ROYAL CANDADIAN ARTILLERY BAND

J Z
OLG 3&

11:00 AM - CLOSING DJ MARTIN DANOV

11:00 AM POLSKIE KLIMATY

12:15 PM POLANIE

2:00 PM FESTIVAL ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS

BLUES & PLUS3:00 PM 

5:00 PM DR. DRAW & THE STRANGE PARADE

6:20 PM ANNA CYZON

MR. SYSTEN & WIOLETTA MARKEWYCZ7:45 PM 

9:00 PM DJ KOMPOT

9:30 PM IMPULSE
PRESENTED BY THE BABIAK TEAM

10:00 AM KOFFMAN ACADEMY OF DANCE

11:00 AM CHARB ARTS STUDIO

12:30 PM BLUES & PLUS

2:00 PM NON-STOP ILLUSION

3:15 PM TOM FRELEK

4:30 PM MIRON

6:00 PM POLANIE

DJ11:00 AM 

12:00 PM NON-STOP STOMPERS

1:00 PM JOHN GORA & GORALE

2:00 PM POLMIX

3:00 PM 

4:00 PM 

5:00 PM 

7:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

8:00 PM 

9:00 PM 

10:00 PM 

JOHN GORA & GORALE

SEVEN

THE BEAT

THE BEAT

THE BEAT

SEVEN

SEVEN

11:00 AM 

12:00 PM 

1:00 PM 

2:00 PM 

3:00 PM 

4:00 PM 

5:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

DJ

KAPELA POKOLYNIE

JOHN GORA & GORALE

JOHN GORA & GORALE

THE BEAT

THE BEAT

THE BEAT

HMCS YORK BAND

2:30 PM                

2:40 PM                 

WISLA DANCE & SONG ENSEMBLE FROM BRANTFORD

WHITE EAGLE - POLISH SONG & DANCE ACADEMY

WISLA DANCE & SONG ENSEMBLE FROM BRANTFORD

3:10 PM -
4:10 PM                 

CRACOVIA POLISH FOLK DANCE ENSEMBLE FROM LONDON

SOKOLY POLISH FOLK GROUP

4:10 PM -
6:00 PM                 

RADOSC - JOY VOCAL DANCE GROUP
SOKOLY POLISH FOLK GROUP
HARNASIE HIGHLANDERS POLISH DANCE ENSEMBLE

6:00 PM LECHOWIA POLISH-CANADIAN FOLK DANCE COMPANY

3:30 PM TATRY DANCE ENSEMBLE FROM OSHAWA

3:45 PM POLONEZ POLISH CANADIAN FOLK ENSEMBLE FROM HAMILTON

HARNASIE HIGHLANDERS POLISH DANCE ENSEMBLE4:45 PM 

5:30 PM ZORZA SONG & DANCE ENSEMBLE

POLISH FOLKLORE6:00 PM SUPREME PIEROGI’S PIEROGI-EATING CONTEST

JOHN GORA & GORALE

2:15 PM MAESTRO ROZBICKI WITH CELEBRITY SOLOISTS


